

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WP(S) No.3386 of 2023

Hemendra Kumar Verma **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh and Ors.

21/09/2023	List this case in the next week along with WPS No.3297/2023. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge