

HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH, BILASPUR

Order Sheet

WPS No.3297 of 2023

Kushkumar Dewangan **Versus** State of Chhattisgarh & Ors.

alongwith

WPS No.3386 of 2023

01/12/2023	None present for the petitioner. Mr. Ravi Bhagat, Dy. G.A. for the State. List both cases after four weeks. Sd/- (Arvind Singh Chandel) Judge
Abhigya.S/J/-	